Acct Name

NEXGEN AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING LLC
COSM INC

CYTOEYE, LLC

C&C POWER COMPANY INC

KALAIVANAR FOUNDATION

BOSRA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

C&C ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

CURIOUS KAT PHOTO

DC3 HOLDINGS LLC

SCALED COMP LLC

STANDARD CERAMICS LLC

ACME REPORTING LLC

1618LINEN

A B C PARKING LOT MAINTENANCE INC
ACDDINC

A&M PEAK NYD, LLC

ABREM GENERAL CONTRACTOR & ELECTRICAL INC
ADCO SOUTH ROOFING AND WATERPROOFING INC AN
ALMAZ USA COMPANY

AKT WILL CONSTRUCTION INC

ALTERRA HOME LOANS

BREEN DESIGN GROUP INC

CALEB CASWELL-LEVY

CALIBER SIGNS & IMAGING INC

CHARLES SALFITY

COAST CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING INC
COAST SIGN LLC

COMFORT & HAYS ELECTRIC INC

CRAIG MECHANICAL, INC.

DGO CONSTRUCTION INC

DIAZ FIELD SERVICES ENGINEERING AND TESTING
DISCOUNT GLASS & MIRROR CO

DORAN ELECTRIC

E-STUDIO LLC

FREEDOM ELECTRIC

GAIA CONSTRUCTION INC

GAINES GENERAL CONTRACTING

GARD ACOUSTIC INC

GEM CONSTRUCTION INC

GENESIS RECUPERATIVE CARE SERVICES,INC.
GOLDEN GATE STEEL INC

HANY HANNA

HUDSON LINEN LLC

INTUIT INC

I-TAIL AMERICAS, INC.

J'S DEL REAL STRUCTURAL STEEL INC

JACB ROOF & GUTTERS INC

JEREMIC CONSTRUCTION

JULIAN AC

KC CONCRETE INC

LAUNCHPAD ELECTRONICS LLC

LEONEL ROSAS RIVERA

Acct # NAICS
39589 2382
46487 5611
46466 5417
46468 2211
46470 7121
46512 2362
30067 2382
46506 5419
46497 5311
46502 5191
46486 3271
31945 5415
46543 8123
46510 2389
46531 2362
46464 5311
43104 2382

46513 2362
46536 2381
46548 5311
46511 5413
46523 5311
46522 2382
46472 5239
46498 2361
46478 2389
22767 2382
25704 2382
46499 2362
46479 2362
46529 2381
46518 2382
46488 5614
46549 2382
46481 2361
46491 2362
25340 2383
44655 2362
46469 5416
46534 2362
46519 2362
46544 5611
46540 5412
46489 5511
46475 2381
46535 2381
46473 2362
46477 2382
46485 2381
46501 5416
46517 2381

Bus Type
28

01

01

28
45NEXEMPT
28

28

38

43L

50

01

38

01

31

28

43L

28

28
28
01
29C
09
31
01
28
31
28
28
28
28
31
28
01
28
28
28
31
28
50
28
28
01
01
01
31
31
28
31
31
50
31

2026 JANUARY NEW BUSINESS

Address

5472 E LA PALMA AVE

888 N DOUGLAS ST STE 400

889 N DOUGLAS ST # 250

8521 SALT LAKE DR

208 E FRANKLIN AVE

5332 PRODUCTION DR

11901 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 492

721 N DOUGLAS ST
721 N DOUGLAS ST
909 E EL SEGUNDO BLVD

400 CONTINENTALBLVD FL 6

150 VANDER ST

1967 GLENCOE WAY

777 S. AVIATION BLVD, SUITE 125
127 LA PORTE ST SUITE #G

1896 N MAIN ST

17556 ORNA DR

400 CONTINENTALBLVD FL 6
3825 DEL AMO BLVD

601 W GRAND AVE

17981 SKY PARK CIRCLE STE M
2321 ROSECRANS AVE

1821 W 213TH ST STE |

1500 W EMBASSY STREET
1842 W 11TH ST STEH

6770 CENTRAL AVE STEA
9516 DENKER AVE

14216 TRAVERS DR

2240 LOMITA BLVD.

7922 TRUXTON AVE

125 NEVADA ST

3817 W 183RD ST

2800 GLENDON AVE

1507 TORRANCE BLVD

9881 BRILEY WAY

6510 E SPRING STREE STE 941
2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200
14709 CARMENITA RD

18748 VALERIO ST

400 CONTINENTALBLVD FL 6
2100 E GRAND AVE

300 N CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 350
247 S OLIVE AVE

7101 ROSECRANS AVE SPC 18
5601 SUNNYVIEW ST

38144 RIVIERA COURT

8123 HOLMES AVE

1730 E HOLLY AVE

1346 W 222ND ST

Account City
ANAHEIM

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO

HUNTINGTON BEACH

EL SEGUNDO

HUNTINGTON BEACH

LOS ANGELES
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
CORONA
GLENDALE
EL SEGUNDO
ARCADIA

ORANGE
GRANADA HILLS
EL SEGUNDO,
TORRANCE
EL SEGUNDO
IRVINE

EL SEGUNDO
TORRANCE
ANAHEIM
UPLAND
RIVERSIDE
LOS ANGELES
MORENO VALLEY
LOMITA

LOS ANGELES
EL SEGUNDO
TORRANCE
LOS ANGELES
TORRANCE
VILLA PARK
LONG BEACH
EL SEGUNDO
NORWALK
RESEDA

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
RIALTO
PARAMOUNT
TORRANCE
PALMDALE
LOS ANGELES
EL SEGUNDO
TORRANCE

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

92807
90245
90245-2801
92646
90245
92649
90025
90245
90245
90245
90245
90245
90245-5074
92878-3251
91208
90245
91006

92865
91344
90245
90503
90245
92614
90277
90501
92802
91786
92504
90047
92553
90717
90045
90245
90504
90064
90501
92891
90815
90245
90650-5230
91335-2726
90245-5074
90245
90245
92376
90723
90505
93552
90001
90245
90501

Main Phone

(714)710-3947
(323)986-5390
(949)350-5357
(714)225-2985
(310)322-4993
(623)284-8602
(310)629-8312
(310)465-9347
(323)592-3505
(323)592-3505
(818)505-8100
(424)225-2425
(312)838-1702
(951)270-2900
(818)273-4891
(310)536-9640
(626)461-5219

(714)543-7663
(626)806-1845
(702)588-5430
(310)464-8404
(310)902-9039
(949)748-1070
(310)706-4032
(310)977-6109
(714)520-9144
(909)373-3388
(951)352-7940
(323)839-3681
(562)396-8687
(310)530-7655
(310)600-2201
(310)529-0833
(310)382-0341
(424)535-3009
(310)740-5484
(714)974-6445
(562)270-9331
(310)722-2586
(562)210-8108
(818)257-6350
(312)838-1702
(650)944-6000
(424)397-8600
(909)383-0888
(310)242-0634
(310)809-7582
(323)271-7928
(310)621-6855
(562)587-2710
(323)627-9685

Main Email
JMCCAIN@IPERMITUSA.COM
JOSIE.MATUTE@COSM.COM
DARREN@RUMINATECAPITAL.COM
INFO@CCPOWERCO.COM
MATHU@ANACHEMLABS.COM
REBECCA.GRACE@BOSRACS.COM
CHAHNELECTRIC@AOL.COM
CURIOUSKATPHOTO@GMAIL.COM
LRIOS@ZALLERLAW.COM
LRIOS@ZALLERLAW.COM
STANDARDCERAMICSSTUDIO @GMAIL.COM
LUKE@ACMEREPORTING.COM
YASIR@HUDSON-INT.COM
OFFICE@ABCPAVE.COM
MONTE@ACDDINC.COM
KQUACH@OCEANWESTCP.COM
E_TECHELECTRIC@YAHOO.COM

KARIN@ADCOSOUTH.COM
MARCUS@AKTWILL.COM
LICENSE@PMGLLC.COM
DACE@BREENDESIGN.COM
CALEBCASWELLLEVY@GMAIL.COM
MARY@CALIBERSI.COM
SALFITYC@MSN.COM
BILLING@COASTCONSTRUCTIONENGINEERING.COM
KASEYUC@AKCSERVICES.NET
KREYES@COMFORTHAYS.COM
ALICIAR@CRAIGMECH.COM
PHIL@PROPERBUILDLA.COM
ALBERDIAZDFS@GMAIL.COM
DISCOUNTGLASS16384@SBCGLOBAL.NET
DORANELECTRIC@VERIZON.NET
M.YAMAWAKI@ESTUDIO.CO
ZACH@FREEDOMELECTRIC.CO
VENDORS@GAIACONSTRUCTIONINC.COM
GAINESCONTRACTING@GMAIL.COM
GARDACOUSTIC@ROADRUNNER.COM
HARRY@GEMCO.LA
EPICONESOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
JAZMIN.GOLDENGATE@GMAIL.COM
HANYENG148@GMAIL.COM
YASIR@HUDSON-INT.COM
C_INTUIT@AVALARA.COM
TUNA_LEGAL@THAIUNION.COM
SANDRA@JSSTRUCTURALSTEEL.COM
BILLING@COASTCONSTRUCTIONENGINEERING.COM
DENNYJEREMIC@GMAIL.COM
ACTRANE@HOTMAIL.COM
ECORTES230@GMAIL.COM
KYLELOBO@GMAIL.COM

LEONELROSAS2 @GMAIL.COM



LION RE:SOURCES INC

MB RIGHT LLC

MEISTERHAUS INC

MILLCREEK ELECTRICAL INC

MOBILE ZOO OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, INC
MULTI MEDIA LLC

N K'S MECHANICAL CONTRACTING INC

ORANGE COUNTY SOLAR CONTRACTING SERVICES INC
PMCINC

PACIFIC THREADING

PALOUSE INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC
PUBLICIS INC

PUBLICIS MEDIA INC

RAZORFISH LLC

ROMNEYA GARDENS LLC

SARAH ZAUN

SARIG ELECTRICAL INC

SHAW HR CONSULTING
SKANKA-FLATIRON A JOINT VENTURE
SOLACE CAPITAL PARTNERS LP
STANDARD OILFIELD WORKS LLC
SUNSHIFT LLC

TECHNICAL SAFETY SERVICES

THE MAGNOLIA BUILDING COMPANY
UNEVEN LIES GOLF

US PET NUTRITION, LLC

YN MACHIDA

ZAVALA STEEL FABRICATION INC
FALCONE GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC
WESTMORE BEAUTY

HOLLY GIBSON

ONE STOP VENDING, INC

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA SUITES
THE TOY ASSOCIATION

46524 5418
46482 2389
46484 2361
46463

46492 6117
46542 5191
44829 2389

43515 2362
46474 2362
46465
46494 5311
46525 5418
46526 5418
46527 5418
29628 5617
46521
46480 2382
46514 5416
46509
46504 5239
46516 2389
46532 2362
46500 5416
46508 2362
46471 3159
46490 5611
46515 6116
44221 3312
35073 2362
46545 4543
46493 6116
46507 0
46496 7211
46538 8139

01
28
28
28
75
01
28

28
28
13
43L
50
01
50
31A
39spP
28
29C
28
50
29C
28
29C
28
38
44
29C
31
28
01
75
21
39
45N

2026 JANUARY NEW BUSINESS

555 AVIATION BLVD

643 E VALLEY BLVD.

2006 N SEPULVEA BLVD # 405
1015 MONTCLAIRE DRIVE
401 SHELDON ST

2121 PARK PLACE STE 203
2971 WHITE STAR AVE

240 PROGRESS STE 100

14563 MANZANITA DR

630 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 7A
115 NEVADA ST

555 AVIATION BLVD

555 AVIATION BLVD

555 AVIATION BLVD

719 WASHINGTON ST

651 W PINE AVE

5971 TOPEKA DR

810 LAWRENCE DR STE 210
1995 AGUA MANSA RD

2121 ROSECRANS AVE STE 3325
2310 WESTGATE RD #12

732 W PARKVIEW DR

4225 EXECUTIVE SQ STE 370
2042 MARIPOSA AVE

300 N CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 350
555 N NASH ST

45515 35TH ST EAST

2415 LYNN ROAD

100 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 1600
401 SHELDON ST

615 E HOLLY AVE

1910 E MARIPOSA AVE

1375 BROADWAY STE 1001

EL SEGUNDO
COLTON
MANHATTAN BEACH
CERES

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
ANAHEIM

IRVINE
FONTANA

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
TARZANA
NEWBURY PARK
RIVERSIDE

EL SEGUNDO
SANTA MARIA
LEHI

LA JOLLA
BOULDER

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
LANCASTER
NEWBURY PARK
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
NEW YORK

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY

90245
92324
90266
95307
90245-4013
90245
92806

92618
92335
90245-3436
90245-4209
90245
90245
90245
90245-3342
90245
91356
91320
92509-2405
90245
93455
84043
92037
80302
90245
90245
90245
93535
91320
90245
90245-4013
90245-4000
90245
10018

(718)340-6055
(341)234-0389
(310)863-9311
(209)538-8881
(760)861-4818
(888)968-6718
(714)281-5123

(949)427-8817
(562)905-3101
(562)676-7398
(425)822-3162
(718)340-6055
(718)340-6055
(718)340-6055
(310)713-6617
(206)271-9735
(818)277-1949
(805)498-9400
(951)684-5360
(310)919-5403
(805)602-0289
(916)238-5830
(866)352-8174
(303)818-6226
(310)200-4354
(424)397-8600
(408)398-6734
(626)382-8055
(805)499-0880
(310)581-6287
(512)739-2018
(213)249-8842
(310)607-4000
(732)859-2292

TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
LBRAKE@MB-RIGHT.NET
JONATHANPMEISTER@GMAIL.COM
MORGAN@MCCGROUPINC.COM
MOBILEZOOOFSOUTHERNCALIFORNIA@GMAIL.COM
JEN@MULTIMEDIALLC.COM
BIDDESK@NKSMECHANICAL.COM

PERMITTING@OCSOLAR.COM
GISELA@BUILDWITHPMC.COM
PARIYARPABI@GMAIL.COM
PHUNGHOANG@NSSOURCING.COM
TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
ROMNEYAGARDENS@AOL.COM
SARAHROCONNOR10@GMAIL.COM
TAMIRSRIG@YAHOO.COM
TRACI@SHAWHRCONSULTING.COM
CINDY.HIEBERT@SKANSKA.COM
DMAKHIJA@SOLACECAP.COM
CHAD@STANDARDOILWORKS.COM
LICENSING@MYSUNSHIFT.COM
KEVIN.PALMER@TECHSAFETY.COM
BRIAN@MAGNOLIABUILDING.NET
DMWISER12@GMAIL.COM
TUNA_LEGAL@THAIUNION.COM
ERICA.MACHIDA@HOTMAIL.COM
ZAVALASTEELFAB@GMAIL.COM
CONCRETE@FALCONEGEI.COM
NRODRIGUEZ@GRVENTURES.COM
HGIBSON333@GMAIL.COM
ONESTOPVEN@GMAIL.COM
LICENSES@ESA.COM
JSNYDERMAN@TOYASSOCIATION.ORG



