

2026 JANUARY NEW BUSINESS

Acct Name	Acct #	NAICS	Bus Type	Address	Account City	State	Zip	Main Phone	Main Email
NEXGEN AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING LLC	39589	2382	28	5472 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM	CA	92807	(714)710-3947	JMCCAIN@IPERMITUSA.COM
COSM INC	46487	5611	01	888 N DOUGLAS ST STE 400	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(323)986-5390	JOSIE.MATUTE@COSM.COM
CYTOEYE, LLC	46466	5417	01	889 N DOUGLAS ST # 250	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-2801	(949)350-5357	DARREN@RUMINATECAPITAL.COM
K&C POWER COMPANY INC	46468	2211	28	8521 SALT LAKE DR	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA	92646	(714)225-2985	INFO@CCPOWERCO.COM
KALAIVANAR FOUNDATION	46470	7121	45NEXEMPT	208 E FRANKLIN AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)322-4993	MATHU@ANACHEMLABS.COM
BOSRA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	46512	2362	28	5332 PRODUCTION DR	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA	92649	(623)284-8602	REBECCA.GRACE@BOSRACS.COM
C&C ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	30067	2382	28	11901 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 492	LOS ANGELES	CA	90025	(310)629-8312	CHAHNELECTRIC@AOL.COM
CURIOUS KAT PHOTO	46506	5419	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)465-9347	CURIOUSKATPHOTO@GMAIL.COM
DC3 HOLDINGS LLC	46497	5311	43L	721 N DOUGLAS ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(323)592-3505	LRIOUS@ZALLERLAW.COM
SCALED COMP LLC	46502	5191	50	721 N DOUGLAS ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(323)592-3505	LRIOUS@ZALLERLAW.COM
STANDARD CERAMICS LLC	46486	3271	01	909 E EL SEGUNDO BLVD	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(818)505-8100	STANDARDCERAMICSTUDIO@GMAIL.COM
ACME REPORTING LLC	31945	5415	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)225-2425	LUKE@ACMEREPORTING.COM
1618LINEN	46543	8123	01	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD FL 6	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-5074	(312)838-1702	YASIR@HUDSON-INT.COM
A B C PARKING LOT MAINTENANCE INC	46510	2389	31	150 VANDER ST	CORONA	CA	92878-3251	(951)270-2900	OFFICE@ABCPAVE.COM
A C D D INC	46531	2362	28	1967 GLENCOE WAY	GLENDALE	CA	91208	(818)273-4891	MONTE@ACDDINC.COM
A&M PEAK NYD, LLC	46464	5311	43L	777 S. AVIATION BLVD, SUITE 125	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)536-9640	KQUACH@OCEANWESTCP.COM
ABREM GENERAL CONTRACTOR & ELECTRICAL INC	43104	2382	28	127 LA PORTE ST SUITE #G	ARCADIA	CA	91006	(626)461-5219	E_TECHLECTRIC@YAHOO.COM
ADCO SOUTH ROOFING AND WATERPROOFING INC AN									
ALMAZ USA COMPANY	46513	2362	28	1896 N MAIN ST	ORANGE	CA	92865	(714)543-7663	KARIN@ADCOSOUTH.COM
AKT WILL CONSTRUCTION INC	46536	2381	28	17556 ORNA DR	GRANADA HILLS	CA	91344	(626)806-1845	MARCUS@AKTWILL.COM
ALTERRA HOME LOANS	46548	5311	01	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD FL 6	EL SEGUNDO,	CA	90245	(702)588-5430	LICENSE@PMGLLC.COM
BREEN DESIGN GROUP INC	46511	5413	29C	3825 DEL AMO BLVD	TORRANCE	CA	90503	(310)464-8404	DACE@BREENDSIGN.COM
CALEB CASWELL-LEVY	46523	5311	09	601 W GRAND AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)902-9039	CALEBCASWELLEVY@GMAIL.COM
CALIBER SIGNS & IMAGING INC	46522	2382	31	17981 SKY PARK CIRCLE STE M	IRVINE	CA	92614	(949)748-1070	MARY@CALIBERSI.COM
CHARLES SALFITY	46472	5239	01	2321 ROSECRANS AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90277	(310)706-4032	SALFITYC@MSN.COM
COAST CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING INC	46498	2361	28	1821 W 213TH ST STE I	TORRANCE	CA	90501	(310)977-6109	BILLING@COASTCONSTRUCTIONENGINEERING.COM
COAST SIGN LLC	46478	2389	31	1500 W EMBASSY STREET	ANAHEIM	CA	92802	(714)520-9144	KASEYUC@AKCSERVICES.NET
COMFORT & HAYS ELECTRIC INC	22767	2382	28	1842 W 11TH ST STE H	UPLAND	CA	91786	(909)373-3388	KREYES@COMFORTHAYS.COM
CRAIG MECHANICAL, INC.	25704	2382	28	6770 CENTRAL AVE STE A	RIVERSIDE	CA	92504	(951)352-7940	ALICIA@CRAIGMECH.COM
DGO CONSTRUCTION INC	46499	2362	28	9516 DENKER AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90047	(323)839-3681	PHIL@PROPERBUILDLA.COM
DIAZ FIELD SERVICES ENGINEERING AND TESTING	46479	2362	28	14216 TRAVERS DR	MORENO VALLEY	CA	92553	(562)396-8687	ALBERDIAZDFS@GMAIL.COM
DISCOUNT GLASS & MIRROR CO	46529	2381	31	2240 LOMITA BLVD.	LOMITA	CA	90717	(310)530-7655	DISCOUNTGLASS16384@SBGLOBAL.NET
DORAN ELECTRIC	46518	2382	28	7922 TRUXTON AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90045	(310)600-2201	DORANELECTRIC@VERIZON.NET
E-STUDIO LLC	46488	5614	01	125 NEVADA ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)529-0833	M.YAMAWAKI@ESTUDIO.CO
FREEDOM ELECTRIC	46549	2382	28	3817 W 183RD ST	TORRANCE	CA	90504	(310)382-0341	ZACH@FREEDOMELECTRIC.CO
GAIA CONSTRUCTION INC	46481	2361	28	2800 GLENDON AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90064	(424)535-3009	VENDORS@GAIACONSTRUCTIONINC.COM
GAINES GENERAL CONTRACTING	46491	2362	28	1507 TORRANCE BLVD	TORRANCE	CA	90501	(310)740-5484	GAINESCONTRACTING@GMAIL.COM
GARD ACOUSTIC INC	25340	2383	31	9881 BRILEY WAY	VILLA PARK	CA	92891	(714)974-6445	GARDACOUSTIC@ROADRUNNER.COM
GEM CONSTRUCTION INC	44655	2362	28	6510 E SPRING STREE STE 941	LONG BEACH	CA	90815	(562)270-9331	HARRY@GEMCO.LA
GENESIS RECUPERATIVE CARE SERVICES,INC.	46469	5416	50	2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)722-2586	EPICONESOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
GOLDEN GATE STEEL INC	46534	2362	28	14709 CARMENITA RD	NORWALK	CA	90650-5230	(562)210-8108	JAZMIN.GOLDENGATE@GMAIL.COM
HANY HANNA	46519	2362	28	18748 VALERIO ST	RESEDA	CA	91335-2726	(818)257-6350	HANYENG148@GMAIL.COM
HUDSON LINEN LLC	46544	5611	01	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD FL 6	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-5074	(312)838-1702	YASIR@HUDSON-INT.COM
INTUIT INC	46540	5412	01	2100 E GRAND AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(650)944-6000	C_INTUIT@AVALARA.COM
I-TAIL AMERICAS, INC.	46489	5511	01	300 N CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 350	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)397-8600	TUNA_LEGAL@THAIUNION.COM
J S DEL REAL STRUCTURAL STEEL INC	46475	2381	31	247 S OLIVE AVE	RIALTO	CA	92376	(909)383-0888	SANDRA@JSSTRUCTURALSTEEL.COM
JACB ROOF & GUTTERS INC	46535	2381	31	7101 ROSECRANS AVE SPC 18	PARAMOUNT	CA	90723	(310)242-0634	BILLING@COASTCONSTRUCTIONENGINEERING.COM
JEREMIC CONSTRUCTION	46473	2362	28	5601 SUNNYVIEW ST	TORRANCE	CA	90505	(310)809-7582	DENNYJEREMIC@GMAIL.COM
JULIAN AC	46477	2382	31	38144 RIVIERA COURT	PALMDALE	CA	93552	(323)271-7928	ACTRANE@HOTMAIL.COM
KC CONCRETE INC	46485	2381	31	8123 HOLMES AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90001	(310)621-6855	ECORTES230@GMAIL.COM
LAUNCHPAD ELECTRONICS LLC	46501	5416	50	1730 E HOLLY AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(562)587-2710	KYLELOBO@GMAIL.COM
LEONEL ROSAS RIVERA	46517	2381	31	1346 W 222ND ST	TORRANCE	CA	90501	(323)627-9685	LEONELROSAS2@GMAIL.COM

2026 JANUARY NEW BUSINESS

LION RE:SOURCES INC	46524 5418	01	555 AVIATION BLVD	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(718)340-6055	TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
MB RIGHT LLC	46482 2389	28	643 E VALLEY BLVD.	COLTON	CA	92324	(341)234-0389	LBRAKE@MB-RIGHT.NET
MEISTERHAUS INC	46484 2361	28	2006 N SEPULVEA BLVD # 405	MANHATTAN BEACH	CA	90266	(310)863-9311	JONATHANPMEISTER@GMAIL.COM
MILLCREEK ELECTRICAL INC	46463	28	1015 MONTCLAIRE DRIVE	CERES	CA	95307	(209)538-8881	MORGAN@MCCGROUPINC.COM
MOBILE ZOO OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, INC	46492 6117	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(760)861-4818	MOBILEZOOOFSOUTHERNCALIFORNIA@GMAIL.COM
MULTI MEDIA LLC	46542 5191	01	2121 PARK PLACE STE 203	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(888)968-6718	JEN@MULTIMEDIAALLC.COM
N K S MECHANICAL CONTRACTING INC	44829 2389	28	2971 WHITE STAR AVE	ANAHEIM	CA	92806	(714)281-5123	BIDDESK@NKSMECHANICAL.COM
ORANGE COUNTY SOLAR CONTRACTING SERVICES INC	43515 2362	28	240 PROGRESS STE 100	IRVINE	CA	92618	(949)427-8817	PERMITTING@OCSOLAR.COM
P M C INC	46474 2362	28	14563 MANZANITA DR	FONTANA	CA	92335	(562)905-3101	GISELA@BUILDWITHPMC.COM
PACIFIC THREADING	46465	13	630 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 7A	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-3436	(562)676-7398	PARIYARPABI@GMAIL.COM
PALOUSE INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC	46494 5311	43L	115 NEVADA ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4209	(425)822-3162	PHUNGHOANG@NSSOURCING.COM
PUBLICIS INC	46525 5418	50	555 AVIATION BLVD	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(718)340-6055	TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
PUBLICIS MEDIA INC	46526 5418	01	555 AVIATION BLVD	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(718)340-6055	TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
RAZORFISH LLC	46527 5418	50	555 AVIATION BLVD	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(718)340-6055	TAXFILINGS@PUBLICISRESOURCES.COM
ROMNEYA GARDENS LLC	29628 5617	31A	719 WASHINGTON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-3342	(310)713-6617	ROMNEYAGARDENS@AOL.COM
SARAH ZAUN	46521	39SP	651 W PINE AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(206)271-9735	SARAHROCONNOR10@GMAIL.COM
SARIG ELECTRICAL INC	46480 2382	28	5971 TOPEKA DR	TARZANA	CA	91356	(818)277-1949	TAMIRSRIG@YAHOO.COM
SHAW HR CONSULTING	46514 5416	29C	810 LAWRENCE DR STE 210	NEWBURY PARK	CA	91320	(805)498-9400	TRACI@SHAWHRCONSULTING.COM
SKANKA-FLATIRON A JOINT VENTURE	46509	28	1995 AGUA MANSA RD	RIVERSIDE	CA	92509-2405	(951)684-5360	CINDY.HIEBERT@SKANSKA.COM
SOLACE CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	46504 5239	50	2121 ROSECRANS AVE STE 3325	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)919-5403	DMAKHIJA@SOLACECAP.COM
STANDARD OILFIELD WORKS LLC	46516 2389	29C	2310 WESTGATE RD #12	SANTA MARIA	CA	93455	(805)602-0289	CHAD@STANDARDOILWORKS.COM
SUNSHIFT LLC	46532 2362	28	732 W PARKVIEW DR	LEHI	UT	84043	(916)238-5830	LICENSING@MYSUNSHIFT.COM
TECHNICAL SAFETY SERVICES	46500 5416	29C	4225 EXECUTIVE SQ STE 370	LA JOLLA	CA	92037	(866)352-8174	KEVIN.PALMER@TECHSAFETY.COM
THE MAGNOLIA BUILDING COMPANY	46508 2362	28	2042 MARIPOSA AVE	BOULDER	CO	80302	(303)818-6226	BRIAN@MAGNOLIABUILDING.NET
UNEVEN LIES GOLF	46471 3159	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)200-4354	DMWISER12@GMAIL.COM
US PET NUTRITION, LLC	46490 5611	44	300 N CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 350	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)397-8600	TUNA_LEGAL@THAIUNION.COM
YN MACHIDA	46515 6116	29C	555 N NASH ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(408)398-6734	ERICA.MACHIDA@HOTMAIL.COM
ZAVALA STEEL FABRICATION INC	44221 3312	31	45515 35TH ST EAST	LANCASTER	CA	93535	(626)382-8055	ZAVALASTEELFAB@GMAIL.COM
FALCONE GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC	35073 2362	28	2415 LYNN ROAD	NEWBURY PARK	CA	91320	(805)499-0880	CONCRETE@FALCONEGEI.COM
WESTMORE BEAUTY	46545 4543	01	100 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 1600	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)581-6287	NRODRIGUEZ@GRVENTURES.COM
HOLLY GIBSON	46493 6116	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(512)739-2018	HGIBSON333@GMAIL.COM
ONE STOP VENDING, INC	46507 0	21	615 E HOLLY AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4000	(213)249-8842	ONESTOPVEN@GMAIL.COM
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA SUITES	46496 7211	39	1910 E MARIPOSA AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)607-4000	LICENSES@ESA.COM
THE TOY ASSOCIATION	46538 8139	45N	1375 BROADWAY STE 1001	NEW YORK	NY	10018	(732)859-2292	JSNYDERMAN@TOYASSOCIATION.ORG